
 

 

 
 
 

2023 MEETING SCHEDULE 
TIME:     2nd Tuesday of the month– 8:30 a.m.   

    

LOCATION:   Economic Development Conference Room 
Ontario County Office of Economic Development 
20 Ontario Street, Canandaigua, New York unless otherwise notified. 

 

Tuesday, January 10, 2023  

Tuesday, February 14, 2023 

Tuesday, March 14, 2023 

Tuesday, April 11, 2023 

Tuesday, May 9, 2023 

Tuesday, June 13, 2023 

Tuesday, July 11, 2023 

Tuesday, August 8, 2023  

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 

Tuesday, October 10, 2023  

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 

 


